## Image Pakistan Limited

November 4, 2024

The General Manager,
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited,
Stock Exchange Building,
Stock Exchange Road,
Karachi.

Dear Sir,

Subject: Image Pakistan Limited - Corporate Briefing Session

This is to inform you that Image Pakistan Limited will hold a Corporate Briefing Session (CBS) for the shareholders, investors and analysts to provide highlights about the company's financial performance. The program details are as follows:

Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024 Time: 4.00 pm – 5.00 pm PST

Shareholders/investors and analysts who are interested in attending the CBS virtually are requested to register themselves through following Zoom Registration Link: <a href="https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZlkd-msqTMoE9Vrln">https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZlkd-msqTMoE9Vrln</a> qtHhlKHOuzboYzuVJ#/registration

We would appreciate your assistance in communicating this information to members of the Exchange.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,
IMAGE PAKISTAN LIMITED

Company Secretary

**Phone:** 021-32582613, 021-34370471

**E-mail:** info@image.net.pk

**Plant:** F/538, S.I.T.E., Karachi-75700

Head Office: A/33, Central Commercial Area,

Block 7/8, Main Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi -75350

## **Corporate Briefing Session – Image Pakistan Limited (IMAGE)**





You are cordially invited to the Corporate Briefing Session (CBS) of "Image Pakistan Limited (IMAGE)" wherein Mr. Asad Ahmad (CEO) & Mr. Ovais Jamani (CFO) will discuss about the company, its financial performance and future outlook.

Date: Thursday, November 07, 2024

Time: 04:00 PM

Zoom Registration Link: Click Here

## For any query, please contact

**Sunny Kumar** 

Deputy Head of Research Topline Securities Limited sunny@topline.com.pk

021-35303330 Ext 133

